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Technical data sheet
Slide nut

Item no.  1147206

 
 

St Steel
ZL Zinc slat

Slide nut for use with MS4121 und MS4141 profile rails

Master data

1147206
MS41SN M6 ZL
Slide nut
for profile rail MS4121/4141
M6
Steel
St
Zinc slat
ZL
50 Piece
2,88 kg/100 pc.

Item no.
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Dimension
Material
Material symbol
Surface
Surface symbol
Smallest sales unit (VG)
Weight

Technical data

35,00 mm
20,00 mm
6,00 mm
M6
6
6


Length
Width
Height
Thread
Thread size M
Thread dimension, metric
With spring
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